Inclination Report w2 February 6, 1979

Angle Displacement
Depth - (Inclination 'degrees) Displacement Accumulated
4467 1 1/4 2.2251 122.4722
4562 1 3/4 2.9012 125.3734
4688 11/2 3.2983 128.6717
4874 1 3/4 5.6801 134.3518
5218 11/2 9.0049 143.3567
5302 11/2 2.1989 145.5556
5624 1 5.6197 151.1753
5812 3/4 2.4608 153.6361.
5904 1 1.6056 155.2417
6110 1 1/4 4.4939 159.7356
6307 11/2 .5.1568 164.9024
6401 1 1/4 2.0506 166.9430
6766 1 3/4 11.1466 178.0896



